439DMAC
Design Specifications
•  Vibration: Tested to Lloyds Registered approval
vibration test 2.
•  Transient voltage suppression: EN6100-6-1.
• PCB characteristics: UL94V-0.
• Operating Temperature: -20°C to 60°C.
•  Storage Temperature: -40°C to 85°C.

Module Outline Dimensions : (circuit breakers ordered separately)
Description Specifications
AC Operating Voltage 120/240 VAC per bus
AC Operating Current (per bus) 75A max
DC Operating Voltage 10/32 VDC
DC Operating Current 1.25A max
439DMAC
Ordering Codes
Optional Extras
Circuit Breaker Ordering Specifications (circuit breakers ordered separately)
Single  Pole Circuit Breakers
Current Rating
Double Pole Circuit Breakers
Part Number Part Number
MCB-AP-1P-S-05A-EM0154 5A MCB-AP-2P-S-05A-EM0155
MCB-AP-1P-S-10A-EM0141 10A MCB-AP-2P-S-10A-EM0147
MCB-AP-1P-S-15A-EM0142 15A MCB-AP-2P-S-15A-EM0148
MCB-AP-1P-S-20A-EM0143 20A MCB-AP-2P-S-20A-EM0149
MCB-AP-1P-S-25A-EM0144 25A MCB-AP-2P-S-25A-EM0150
MCB-AP-1P-S-30A-EM0145 30A MCB-AP-2P-S-30A-EM0151
MCB-AP-1P-S-40A-EM0146 40A MCB-AP-2P-S-40A-EM0152
Description Part Number
439DMAC with crossed buss bars for split phase usage EP-AC-KIT-DMAC-439-C-01
439DMAC with straight buss bars for single phase usage EP-AC-KIT-DMAC-439-S-01
Description Part Number